

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4796/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2004 in WP No. 5144/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF Lucknow AT LUCKNOW)

KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and o  
ffice  
report ))

Date: 21/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Taruna Singh, Adv.

Mr.Himinder Lal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

half of UOI that

respondent No. 7 has been dismissed from service. However, he prays for two weeks' further tim  
e to

comply with the order dated 27.1.2006 passed by this Court.

Put up after two weeks.

dwaj)

(Meenu Sethi)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhar

Court Master